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TUESDAY, 9/11- 12/18 
DAY CLASSES, 9:30 am - 12:30 pm 

ECE 104-B Child Growth & Development 

HUS 241-A Case Management 

NTS 222-A Science of Public Health 

 

EVENING CLASSES, 6:00 – 9:00 pm 

CIS101-C 必备电脑课程 

COM 111-A Speech Communication  

ECE 104-D Child Growth & Development 

ECE 105-A Observing, Recording, & Assessing 

ECE 105-T Observando, Anotando y Evaluando 

ECE 107-S Currículo Pre-Escolar 

ECE 218-S  ECE Administración (Spanish) 

ENG 096L-A Transition to English ESOL 

ENG 101L-B Intro. to Academic Writing ESOL 

ENG 111-B College Writing I 

ENG 112-B College Writing II 

HLF 203-A Personal Health & Wellness 

HUM 210-A Telling Our Stories 

HUS 204-A Child Welfare & Family Law 

PRO 101-HS/A     Professional Seminar HS 

 

 

  

MONDAY, 9/10 – 12/17 
DAY CLASSES, 9:30 am - 12:30 pm 
ECE 110-A Special Education 

ECE 114-A Infant & Toddler Curriculum 

HUS 103-A Intro. to Human Services 

NTS 102-A Human Nutrition 

 

EVENING CLASSES, 6:00 – 9:00 pm 
CIS 101-A Intro. to Computer Applications 

ECE 104-A Child Growth & Development 

ECE 104-S Crecimiento y Desarrollo del Niño 

ECE 105-S Observando, Anotando y Evaluando 

ECE 106-A Guidance & Discipline 

ECE 107-C Preschool Curriculum (Mandarin) 

ENG 097L-A Reading & Writing Skills I ESOL 

ENG 100L-A Reading & Writing Skills II ESOL 

ENG 101L-A Intro. to Academic Writing ESOL 

ENG 111-A College Writing I  

ENG 111-CO College Writing I (COHORT) 

ENG 112-A College Writing II 

HUS 103-B Intro. to Human Services 

MAT 200-A College Algebra 

NTS 102-B Human Nutrition 

PRO 101-ECE/A  Professional Dev Seminar ECE   

 

WEDNESDAY, 9/12 – 12/19 
DAY CLASSES, 9:30 am - 12:30 pm 

ECE 106-S Guía y Disciplina Positiva 

HLF 201-A Health Life & Fitness 

PRO 101-FSS Becoming a Master Student 

SOC 222-A Street Law 

 

EVENING CLASSES, 6:00 – 9:00 pm 
ART 203-A Art-Infused ECE Activities 

CBHI 1-A Foundations of Children’s 

Behavioral Health 

CIS 105-A Computers for Child Care 

ECE 104-T Crecimiento y Desarrollo del Niño 

ECE 105-B Observing, Recording, & Assessing 

ECE 106-T Guía y Disciplina Positiva 

ECE 110-B Special Education 

ECE 218-A ECE Administration 

ECE 218-T ECE Administracion 

ENG 097L-B Reading & Writing Skills I ESOL 

ENG 101L-D Intro. to Academic Writing ESOL 

ENG 111-D College Writing I 

ENG 112-D College Writing II 

HUS 203-A Community Advocacy 

MAT 100-A College Math 

PRO 102-ECE/A  Internship I (ECE) 

PRO 102-ECE/B  Internship I (ECE) 

PRO 103-ECE/A Internship II (ECE) 

PSY 115-A Counseling & Interviewing 

 Add/Drop deadline: before 2nd class meeting.  

Drop/Withdrawal deadline (100% refund): before 4th class meeting. 

For Five-Weekend Course(s): before 2nd class meeting 

For Saturday classes: before 3rd class meeting. 
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THURSDAY, 9/13 – 12/20 

DAY CLASSES, 9:30 am - 12:30 pm 

ECE 114-S Desarrollo del Currículo  

para Inf/Niños 

ENG 111-E College Writing I 

HUS 204-B Child Welfare & Family Law 

MAT 100-B College Math 

PSY 100-A General Psychology 

 

EVENING CLASSES, 6:00 – 9:00 pm 
COM 111-L/A Speech Communication ESOL 

ECE 104-E Child Growth & Development 

ECE 104-U Crecimiento y Desarrollo del Niño 

ECE 105-C    观察和记录（普通话） 

ECE 105-D Observing, Recording, & Assessing 

ECE 107-A Early Childhood Curriculum 

ECE 114-T Desarrollo del Currículo  

para Inf/Niños 

ECE 214-A Early Intervention 

ENG 096L-B Transition to English ESOL 

ENG 097L-D Reading & Writing Skills I ESOL 

ENG 111-G College Writing I 

HUM 207-A The 60s 

HUS 241-B Case Management 

PSY 100-B General Psychology 

SOC 202-A Cultural Aspects of Families  

& Children 

FRIDAY, 9/14-12/21 

DAY CLASSES, 9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

ENG 101L-E Intro. to Academic  

Writing ESOL 

 

 

EVENING CLASSES, 6:00 – 9:00 pm 
ART 202-A Art Through a Child’s Eyes  

SOC 202-S Aspectos Culturales de  

los Niños y sus Familias 

 

SATURDAY, 9/15 – 12/08 
DAY CLASSES, 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

CIS 105-S Usando Technología en el  

Centro de Cuido Familiar 

COM 111-B Speech Communication 

ECE 104-BCNC 儿童的成长与发展(普通话)  

ECE 104-G Child Growth & Development 

ECE 104-V Crecimiento y Desarrollo  

ECE 114-B Infant & Toddler Curriculum 

ENG 112-E College Writing II 

MAN222-A Effective Practices in Parental  

Engagement 

NTS 102-D Human Nutrition 

PSY 100-D General Psychology 

SOC 202-C 家庭和儿童的文化方面(BCNC) 

ECE 222-C 用音乐和动作影响孩子 

(Music & Movement) 

Five-Weekend SESSION 1 –  

9/14 – 10/13 
Fridays, 6:00-9:00pm & Saturdays,  

9:00am -3:00pm 
ECE 110-S Educación Especial (Spanish) 

ECE 114-D Infant & Toddler Curriculum 

ECE 218-B ECE Administration 

ECE 114-U Desarrollo del Currículo  

para Inf/Niños 

SOC 202-B Cultural Aspects of Families  

& Children 

 

Five-Weekend SESSION 2 –  

11/02 – 12/18 
Fridays, 6:00-9:00pm & Saturdays, 9:00am -

3:00pm 
 

ECE 221-A Supervision & Staff Development 

 

UCB Holiday Schedule 

OFFICE CLOSED/NO CLASSES ON: 

Monday, 9/3 - Labor Day 

Monday, 10/8 - Columbus Day 

Monday, 11/12 - Veteran’s Day Observed 

Wed - Sat, 11/21-11/24 - Thanksgiving 
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